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Identity

Product
Code

Batch number

Origin of test results

The information in this document is mainly provided by our supplier. Our supplier did not reveal the
name of the laboratory performing the tests. Additional testing was performed in house.

Dates

Manufacturing date

Test date

Advised expiration date

Testresults

Test

Appearance at RT
Colour

Odour

Refractive index (20°C)
Specific gravity (20°C)
Isocyclemone E
alpha Iso E Super

Iso precyclemone
delta Isomer

gamma Isomer

Sum of section

Timbersilk (IFF)
23093
B4s

2025-03-21
Undisclosed

2027-03-31

Specification

Clear liquid.
Colourless to pale yellow
Woody, Floral, Amber
1.4970 - 15010

0.9610 - 0.9683

30,00 - 45,00 %

18,00 - 26,00 %

< 5,00 %

550 - 750 %

13,00 - 20,00

> 89,00 %

23093 - Timbersilk (IFF)

CoA: All available batch specific data.

Result
Confirms
Confirms
Confirms
14984
0,9653
40,37 %
20,85 %
3,69 %
6,88 %
14,84 %
92,45 %
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