



De Hekserij

De Hekserij
Spoorstraat 57
8271 RG IJsselmuiden
The Netherlands

23093 - Timbersilk (IFF)

CoA: All available batch specific data.

Identity

Product : Timbersilk (IFF)
Code : 23093
Batch number : B45

Origin of test results

The information in this document is mainly provided by our supplier. Our supplier did not reveal the name of the laboratory performing the tests. Additional testing was performed in house.

Dates

Manufacturing date : 2025-03-21
Test date : Undisclosed
Advised expiration date : 2027-03-31

Testresults

Test	Specification	Result
Appearance at RT	Clear liquid.	Confirms
Colour	Colourless to pale yellow	Confirms
Odour	Woody, Floral, Amber	Confirms
Refractive index (20°C)	1.4970 - 1.5010	1.4984
Specific gravity (20°C)	0.9610 - 0.9683	0.9653
Isocyclemone E	30,00 - 45,00 %	40,37 %
alpha Iso E Super	18,00 - 26,00 %	20,85 %
Iso precyclemone	< 5,00 %	3,69 %
delta Isomer	5,50 - 7,50 %	6,88 %
gamma Isomer	13,00 - 20,00	14,84 %
Sum of section	> 89,00 %	92,45 %